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Product datasheet

BOLAS code : 800C1GU .
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« Description

BOLAS, a must for your home decoration ! It's a high quality and compact fixture,
recessed in the ground. It has a timeless design and works directly on power 220-240V.
With its elegant finish 316L stainless steel or brushed copper, it perfectly illuminate your
floors creating a great atmosphere in your home, your terrace or garden. The body
is made of anodized solid aluminum and is manufactured by machining process. It is
equipped with a socket for GU10 LED or halogen lamp. With an IP67 and IKO9 degree
of protection, BOLAS is perfectly suited for use in the private or public domain.

Degree of protection IP67 - K09 - max. 1000kg - Class 1 - CE

Dimensions: total height: 140 mm or 115 mm - recessed diameter: 78 mm

Coverplate: a large selection of coverplates is available (also customizable)

With 1m cable HO5RN-F 3 x 1mm?

Luminaire made of anodized profile aluminum, coverplates (4mm thickness) made of
stainless steel 316L or copper, stainless steel screws, safety clear glass (10mm thickness).

BOLAS, un incontournable pour votre déco! C’est un luminaire compact de haute qualité
a encastrer dans le sol au design intemporel et fonctionnant directement sur tension
secteur 220-240V. Grace a sa finition élégante en inox 316L ou cuivre brossé, il habillera
parfaitement vos sols créant une belle ambiance dans votre habitation, votre terrasse ou
votre jardin. Le corps du BOLAS est fabriqué en aluminium massif anodisé par procédé
d’'usinage et il est équipé d’'une douille GU10 pour ampoule LED ou halogéne. Avec un
degré de protection IP67 et IK09, BOLAS est parfaitement adapté pour un usage dans le
domaine privé ou public.

Degré de protection IP67 - IKO9 - max. 1000kg - Classe 1 - CE

Dimensions: hauteur totale: 140 mm ou 115 mm - diamétre d’encastrement: 78 mm
Plague: un vaste choix de plaques est disponible (aussi personnalisable)

Avec 1 m de cable HO5RN-F 3 x 1Tmm?

Luminaire fabriqué en profilé aluminium anodisé, plaques (4mm d’épaisseur) en inox 316L
ou en cuivre, visserie en inox, verre de sécurité clair (10mm d’épaisseur).

Bolas, een must voor uw decor! Dit is een hoogwaardig en compact grond inbouw
armatuur met een tijdloos ontwerp en werkt rechtstreeks op 220-240 v netspanning.
Dankzij zijn elegante afwerking in roestvrij staal 316 L of geborsteld koper, zal het perfect
in uw vloer passen en zal een leuke sfeer in uw huis, uw terras of tuin brengen. Het basis
van de BOLAS is vervaardigd in massieve geanodiseerd aluminium en in eigen bedrijf
geproduceerd. Het is uitgerust met een sokkel GU10 voor een LED of halogeen lamp.
Beschikt over een bescherming IP67 en IK09, BOLAS is perfect geschikt voor gebruik in
privé of publiek plaatsen

Xwveutd QWTIOTIKO KATAAANAO yIa TO £D0a@OG,yIa EOWTEPIKS i EEWTEPIKO PWTICUO.Eival
avOekTIKO 0€ UWnAEG TEoelg pEXPI Kal 1000kg.E€aipeTiké duvath kaTaokeur) SOUAEPEVN
oTtov Tépvo.To Bolas eival KaTaokeuaopévo atrd avodelwuévo aAOUUIVIO Kal TO OTEQPAVI
gival atrd XaAko 1 amd BouptoapioTd avoeidwTo artadAl 316L pe 4mm tdyog.AlaTiBeTal
HE OEOUN DIAPOPETIKWYV LOIPWV.
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Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.

Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.

Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.
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Product code : 800C1GU _ .
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :

Power : max.50W
Puissance :
Leistung :

Lamptype :
Type de lampe : QPAR16

Leuchtentyp :
=

Soquet : GU10
Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Voltage : 230V
Light diffusion angle ° :
Classification : CE - IP67 - IK09
Class 1
@ 100mm @ 100mm 100 x 100mm
Colour : R.16 Stainless steel 316L - Round & 100mm
Couleur : S.16 Stainless steel 316L - Square 100x100mm
Farbe : R.21 Copper - Round & 100mm
code : R.16 code : R.21 code : S.16
Material : Body: Solid aluminum
Matériaux : )
I Coverplate: Stainless steel 316L or copper
Material :
Origin :
Origine : Made in Belgium
Herkunft :
Weight: 1,00kg
Dimmable : yes
Adjustable : no
Warranty : .
Garantie - 2 years + 3 years optional
Glass type :
Type de verre : Safety clear glass
Glastyp :
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